4.6 BIG BLOCK 4WD MONSTER TRUCK

Parts List

1504 GLOW PLUG COLD R5

15201 NITRO STAR K4.6 ENGINE WITH PULLSTART
15226 PULLSTART ASSY. (w/o ONE-WAY BEARING)
15241 DUST PROTECTION AND O-RING COMPLETE SET
3192 WARLOCK WHEEL CHROME (83x56mm/2pcs)
4852 DIRT BONZ TIRE S COMPOUND (150x83mm/2pcs)
50474 SILICONE TUBE 2x5x300mm

6122 BODY PIN (MEDIUM/10pcs)

6123 BODY PIN (LARGE/8mm/20pcs)

6154 NYLON STRAP (3.5x150mm/BLACK/10pcs)

6163 SERVO TAPE 20x100mm (5pcs)

6749 SHOCK SPRING 14.4x117x1.4mm 26COILS (BLACK/4pcs)
6811 O-RING 6x9.5x2mm (Black/ 8pcs)

6816 SILICONE O-RING S10 (6pcs)

6819 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (RED/5pcs)

6899 O-RING 5x8x1.5mm (BLACK/6pcs)

7194 NITRO GT-2 TRUCK BODY (SAVAGE)

72130 STAINLESS STEEL SLIPPER PLATE

72131 SLIPPER CLUTCH PAD (2pcs)

72360 SPRING SET (MICRO RS4)

73961 MAIN CHASSIS 2.5mm (SAVAGE X/GRAY/LEFT)
73962 MAIN CHASSIS 2.5mm (SAVAGE X/GRAY/RIGHT)
76914 TRANSMISSION GEAR 44 TOOTH (1M/2 SPEED)
76924 TRANSMISSION GEAR 39 TOOTH (SAVAGE HD 2 SPEED)
77107 RACING CLUTCH BELL 17 TOOTH (1M)

77127 HEAVY DUTY SPUR GEAR 47 TOOTH

85044 DIFF CASE SET

85048 UPRIGHT SET

85049 SHOCK BODY SET (2 SHOCKS)

85050 SHOCK PARTS/ROD END SET (2 SHOCKS)
85052 CENTER GEAR BOX CASE

85058 STEERING CRANK/SERVO SAVER SET

85059 BUMPER SET/LONG BODY MOUNT SET

85066 ADJUSTABLE UPPER ARM SET

85067 UPPER TIE ROD SET

85234 SKID PLATE/BODY MOUNT/SHOCK TOWER SET
85235 GEAR BOX/BULKHEAD SET

85236 RADIO BOX SET

85237 RADIO BOX PARTS SET

85238 SUSPENSION ARM SET

85239 ROLL CAGE SET

86030 BEVEL GEAR 43 TOOTH (1M)

86031 BEVEL GEAR 13 TOOTH (1M)

86048 UPPER ARM BRACE 4x54x3mm (PURPLE/2pcs)
86055 SHOCK SHAFT 3x86mm (SILVER/2pcs)

86056 DOGBONE 8x84mm (BLACK)

86057 DOGBONE 8x78mm (1144/BLACK)

86059 BALL 6.8x7.3x3mm (BLACK/4pcs)

86060 ENGINE MOUNT

86061 EXHAUST HEADER (REAR EXHAUST)

86065 AXLE 8x9x44mm (BLACK/2pcs)

86066 HEX WHEEL HUB 14mm (SILVER/4pcs)

86067 BULKHEAD LOWER PLATE 2.5mm (PURPLE)
86069 ENGINE PLATE 2.5mm (PURPLE)

86070 LOWER ARM BRACE 4x54x3mm (PURPLE/2pcs)
86071 FLANGE SHAFT 4x62mm (BLACK/2pcs)

86073 SHAFT 4x78mm (SILVER/2pcs)

86074 SHAFT 4x46mm (SILVER/2pcs)

86076 PILOT NUT 1/4-28x8.5mm (BLACK/1pc)

86077 COLLET 7x6.5mm (21 SIZE/2pcs)

86079 ENGINE MOUNT BRACE 7x7x74mm (2pcs)

86081 GEAR SHAFT 6x12x78mm (BLACK/1pc)

86084 DRIVE GEAR 32 TOOTH (1M)

86087 CLUTCH GEAR HOLDER WITH ONE-WAY (SILVER/SAVAGE)
86088 IDLER SHAFT 6x8x45mm (BLACK/1pc)

86089 DRIVE SHAFT 6x71mm (BLACK/1pc)

86090 STEERING CRANK POST 6x49mm (BLACK/2pcs)
86092 BRAKE CAM AND PISTON SET

86094 SCREW SHAFT M4x2.5x12mm (BLACK/6pcs)
86095 SCREW SHAFT M5x3x18mm (BLACK/6pcs)

86097 DRIVE GEAR 18-23 TOOTH (1M)

86098 IDLER GEAR 29 TOOTH (1M)

86099 DIFF CASE WASHER 0.7mm (6pcs)

86130 SLIPPER CLUTCH HUB

86133 BRAKE DISK (STAINLESS STEEL/2pcs)

86134 HEAVY DUTY DOGBONE 9x123mm (SILVER/2pcs)
86138 ALUMINUM TUNED PIPE (POLISHED/21+)

86144 BALL 6.8x8x3mm (4pcs)

86145 FLANGE PIPE 3x6x10mm (4pcs)

86146 BRAKE PAD 32x1.0mm (4pcs)

86171 METAL SPACER SET 5x7.5x3mm

86173 ALUMINUM MOUNT AND RETAINER WIRE SET
86271 FLYWHEEL 34mm (3PIN)

86272 CUP JOINT 6x14x20mm

86276 HEAVY DUTY CUP JOINT 6x13x20mm (SILVER/2pcs)
86277 HEAVY DUTY CUP JOINT 8x14x19mm (SILVER/pcs)
86278 HEAVY DUTY DIFF SHAFT 14x34mm (SILVER/2pcs)
86319 STEERING POST 12x47mm (PURPLE)

86356 BRAKE LINKAGE SET

86368 CLUTCH HOLDER (SAVAGE HD 2SPEED/ASSEMBLED/BLACK)

$7.00
$309.00
$26.00
$4.00
$13.00
$27.00
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$8.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$30.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$30.00
$30.00
$4.00
$4.00
$16.00
$25.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$24.00
$11.00
$9.00
$16.00
$4.00
$13.00
$15.00
$15.00
$6.00
$13.00
$13.00
$7.00
$10.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$17.00
$14.00
$6.00
$8.00
$7.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$14.00
$8.00
$4.00
$22.00
$7.00
$4.00
$7.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$15.00
$38.00
$4.00
$3.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$9.00
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$16.00
$8.00
$7.00
$11.00

86369
86803
86804
86826
86827
87027
87040
87042
87043
87049
87054
87056
87058
87149
87150
87151
87153
87154
87192
87193
87194
87197
87198
87199
87204
87227
93535
93617
94036
94398
B021
B023
B032
B085
Z150
Z164
Z170
7224
2235
2240
2243
2245
7260
7282
7288
Z303
Z431
7481
7488
Z515
7516
z517
2520
7526
7529
7530
Z543
7544
Z547
7561
Z567
7569
Z570
Z578
7581
2613
7632
7634
7644
7649
2661
2663
2680
2682
2684
2685
2694
2695
z721
Z725
Z741
7792
7892
Z897
Z901
Z903
2904
Z905
Z950
Z960

GENUINE HPI REPLACEMENT PA

CLUTCH HUB (SAVAGE HEAVY DUTY 2 SPEED)

JOINT POST 4x6x74mm

HEX WHEEL HUB 17mm (SILVER)

ALLOY GEAR/CASE DIFF SET 43T (ASSEMBLED)
ALLOY DIFF CASE

RUBBER CAP 10x11mm (BLACK)

SILICONE EXHAUST COUPLING 12x18x30mm (PURPLE)
SPRING 4.9x8x7mm/WASHER 4.3x10x1.0mm (HEX HOLE) SET
RUBBER CAP FOR GEAR BOX

SHAPED EXHAUST GASKET (21 SIZE/2pcs)

EXHAUST MANIFOLR SPRING 3.2x75x0.7mm x 56 (BLACK/2pcs)
SPORT SHOCK SET 104-162mm (ASSEMBLED/4pcs)
RUBBER TUBE 3x8x10mm (SHAPED/BLACK/8pcs)
RACING FUEL TANK (160cc/NO PRIMER)

DUAL DISK BRAKE SET (STAINLESS STEEL)

TEFLON CLUTCH SHOE/SPRING SET (3pcs/ea.)

3 PIECE CLUTCH SET

BRAKE PLATE/PAD SET

4 BEVEL GEAR DIFFERENTIAL SET (ASSEMBLED/1SET)
4 BEVEL GEAR DIFFERENTIAL CONVERSION SET (1SET)
SHAFT FOR 4 BEVEL GEAR DIFF 4x27mm (CENTER ENGRAVED/4pcs)
CAM TYPE SERVO SAVER/THROTTLE RETURN SPRING SET
AIR CLEANER (21+ SIZE)

AIR CLEANER SLEEVE SET (FOR #87198)

AIR CLEANER FOAM ELEMENT SET (FOR #87198)
HEAVY-DUTY TRANSMISSION GEAR 39T SAVAGE 2 SPEED
TURNBUCKLE M4x70mm (4pcs)

TURNBUCKLE M5x35mm (2pcs)

BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2x5mm (10pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x55mm (6pcs)

BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 6x13x5mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 10x16x5mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm (2pcs)

ANTENNA PIPE SET

HEAVY DUTY GREASE

SILICONE SHOCK OIL #300 (10cc)

WASHER M3x8mm (10pcs)

C CLIP 20mm (4pcs)

C-CLIP 8mm (4pcs)

E CLIP E3mm (10pcs)

E CLIP E5mm (10pcs)

PIN 2.5x12mm (12pcs)

STEP SCREW M3x14mm (4pcs)

STEP SCREW M4x20mm (4pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x42mm (BLACK/6pcs)

BINDER HEAD SCREW M2.6X8mm (10pcs)

TP. BINDER HEAD SCREW M2.6x8mm (12pcs)

TP FLANGED SCREW M2.6x12mm (6pcs)

BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x5mm (6pcs)

BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (6pcs)

BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (10 pcs)

BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (6pcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (6pcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x15mm (6pcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (BLACK/6pcs)

TP. FLANGED SCREW M3x10mm (6pcs)

TP. BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (10 pcs)

TP. BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x15mm (10pcs)

TP. BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (10pcs)

TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)

TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (10pcs)

BINDER HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (6pcs)

TP. BINDER HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (6pcs)

TP. BINDER HEAD SCREW M4x15mm (10pcs)

TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x15mm (10pcs)

TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x30mm (6pcs)

LOCK NUT M2.6 (4pcs)

LOCK NUT M3 (6pcs)

FLANGED LOCK NUT M5x8mm (CLOCKWISE/BLACK/4pcs)
FLANGED NYLON NUT M5 (CLOCKWISE/BLACK/4pcs)
FLANGED LOCK NUT M4 (4pcs)

WASHER 2.7x6.7x0.5mm (10pcs)

WASHER M5x10x0.5mm SILVER (10pcs)

WASHER 4x6x0.3mm (SILVER)

SET SCREW M4x4mm (4pcs)

SET SCREW M4x10mm

SET SCREW M5x5mm (4pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M4x8mm (6pcs)

WASHER 10x12x0.2mm (10pcs)

WASHER 12x18x0.2mm (6pcs)

ALLEN WRENCH 1.5mm

ALLEN WRENCH 2.5mm

ALLEN WRENCH 2.0mm

ALLEN WRENCH 3.0mm

CROSS WRENCH (SMALL)

TURNBUCKLE WRENCH

$4.00
$7.00
$7.00
$48.00
$12.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$36.00
$3.00
$14.00
$18.00
$8.00
$16.00
$6.00
$45.00
$10.00
$7.00
$18.00
$10.00
$5.00
$6.00
$18.00
$6.00
$4.00
$2.00
$6.00
$15.00
$15.00
$6.00
$5.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



